Assi Dire :	il Stop: signment Recordation Services ector of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office), Box 1450	RECORDATION FOR PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
	exandria, VA 22313-1450		Att	orney Docket No. <u>129268</u>		
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>3</u>						
1.	A. Name of conveying party: [1] Rie MAKIURA B. Additional name(s) of conv	eying party(ies) attached?	SEIKO 4-1, Ni	d address of receiving party: EPSON CORPORATION SHI-SHINJUKU 2-CHOME UKU-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN		
3.	 A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other B. Execution Date; <u>August 2</u> 	Merger Change of Name	B. Addition	al name(s) & address(es) attachcd? ∐Yes ⊠No		
4,		· · ·	B. Patent No			
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No C. Title of Application: <u>AN ELECTROLUMINESCENCE DEVICE, AN ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT</u> METHODS OF MANUFACTURING THE SAME					
5.	Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a		6. Total number (of applications and patents involved: 1		
	Name: James A. Oliff Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787		 Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00. 			
			 Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461. 			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and original document. James A. Oliff, Registration No.			and any attached copy is a true copy of the September 7, 2006		



PATENT REEL: 018238 FRAME: 0350

Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives; and

all

Seiko Epson Ref. No.: J0120930US01

そして、私/私達は、この書面により譲渡された権利や財産に 影響する、如何なる譲渡、授権、抵当権、ライセンス等その他 の協定も他の第三者との間で行っていないこと; 下記に署名 した私/私達によって、この書面に記載されている権利が所有 されていることを、当該瞭受人、後継者、被醸渡者、及び法定 代理人に対して誓約するものである。

さらに、下記に署名した私/私達はこの醸渡書は英語の部分の 表現によってのみ解釈されることに同意する。

上記を証明するため、私/私達は下記日付で署名する。

Covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

I/WE, the undersigned do further agree that this Assignment is to be construed solely according to the terms of the English language portions thereof.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF L/WE have hereunto set MY/OUR signature seal on the date indicated below.

唯一または第一発明者名 牧浦 理恵		Full name of sole or first inventor Rie MAKIURA	
発明者の署名	日付	Inventor's signature	Date
牧浦理克	2006年8月2日	Rie Makiura	August 2, 2006
第二共同発明者(いる場合)		Full name of second joint inventor, if any	/
第二共間発明者の署名	日付	Second Inventor's signature	Date
第三共同発明者(いる場合)		Full name of third joint inventor, if any	
第三共間発明者の署名	目付	Third Inventor's signature	Date
第四共同発明者(いる場合)		Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any	
第四共同発明者の署名	日付	Fourth Inventor's signature	Date
第五共同発明者(いる場合)		Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any	·
第五共間発明者の署名	目付	Fifth Inventor's signature	Date
第六共同発明者(いる場合)		Full name of sixth joint inventor, if any	
第六共同発明者の署名	日付 ————————————————————————————————————	Sixth Inventor's signature	Date
第七共同発明者(いる場合)	· · ·	Full name of seventh joint inventor, if a	y
第七共同発明者の署名	日付	Seventh Inventor's signature	Date
第八共国発明者(いる場合)		Full name of eighth joint inventor, if any	. <u></u>
第八共同発明者の署名	日付 ,	Eighth Inventor's signature	Date
			<u> </u>

PATENT REEL: 018238 FRAME: 0351